FDP Form 11 - SEF Utilization
(SEF Budget Accountability Form No. 1)

Municipality of Balungao
Receipt from SEF

Less: DISBURSEMENTS (broken down by expense class and by object of expenditure)

Personal Services

SEF UTILIZATION
2nd Quarter, CY 2016

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses

Capital Outlay

Financial Expenses

Sub —total
Balance

1,544,899.73

153,360.00

65,055.96

218,415.96

1,326,483.77
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