SEF UTILIZATION

2nd Quarter, CY 2016

Munici	pality of Balungao		
Receipt	from SEF		4 - 44 000 - 70
_ess :	DISBURSEMENTS (broken down by expense class and by object of expenditure)		1,544,899.73
	Personal Services		153,360.00
	Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses		65,055.96
			03,033.30
	Capital Outlay		
	Financial Expenses		
			
Sub –tot Balance		_	218,415.96 1,326,483.77
		contents and	dertify that we have reviewed the defence of the data or information contained in the data or information contained in the data of the data or information contained in the data of the da
			Local Accountant
			_